Blue Pixel Personal Photo Coach: Digital Photography Tips from the Trenches ISBN 0-321-30528-0

Page 47, 3rd sentence: 1/30 should be 1/125

Page 137, 2nd paragraph, 4th sentence – in parentheses: *pixel elements* should be *picture elements*

Page 143, Step 5, add to last sentence: "as long as 'constrain proportions' is checked when you do this".

Page 160, 2nd paragraph, 2nd sentence: *pixel elements* should be *picture elements*

Page 165, 2nd paragraph, 2nd sentence: "Meanwhile, the megapixel image would be..." Should be "Meanwhile, the 2 megapixel image would be..."